Silverkalb Investment Private Limited, Patan

Company joining benefit

- Every persona earns.
- Every person becomes self-reliant.
- Every person gets side income.
- In the current era of inflation most people have a lot of difficulty in meeting their expenses. For this, it is a very necessary for any person to do a legal part time business apart from their current job or business.
- We have organized Silverklab investment private limited company so that every person gets a good habit of saving and problems and the source of income is maintained.
- Membership fees of Rs. 5100/- is non-refundable.

♣Benefits of joining Silverklab investment private limited company:

- 1) You get a lifetime membership by paying only Rs. 5100/- only once in your life, which provides you with an attractive product.
- 2) You get side income as you work.
- 3) Attractive commission is available every year.
- 4) Organized meeting with dinner from time to time.
- 5) Selling seasonable items to members at reasonable price.
- 6) Travel planning at reasonable rates from time to time.
- 7) Mutual fund and sip guidance.
- 8) Accurate guidance through software in demat accounts.

♣Documents needs for join to Silverklab investment private limited:

- 1) Aadhar card (scanned photo)
- 2) Pan card (scanned photo)
- 3) Bank passbook / cancelled cheque (scanned photo)
- 4) Mobile number
- 5) Email id
- 6) Passport size photo

SILVERKLAB INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

29, G.E. SHRIDEV COMPLEX, STATION ROAD, PATAN, GUJARAT, INDIA, 384265

Binary BUSINESS INCOME CHART

RANK	REQUIREMENT	Group A	Group B	Rewards Rs.	Total Income Rs.
PTS-A1	2 Direct Sales	1	1	2,000	2,000
PTS-A2	TOTAL TEAM	4	3	3,000	5,000
PTS-A3	TOTAL TEAM	11	8	5,500	10,500
PTS-A4	TOTAL TEAM	23	16	8,000	18,500
PTS-A5	TOTAL TEAM	51	36	12,000	30,500
PTS-A6	TOTAL TEAM	111	76	22,500	53,000
PTS-A7	TOTAL TEAM	243	166	42,600	95,600
PTS-A8	TOTAL TEAM	531	346	65,500	1,61,100
PTS-A9	TOTAL TEAM	1,111	706	80,000	2,41,100
PTS-A10	TOTAL TEAM	2,291	1,426	1,50,000	3,91,100
PTS-A11	TOTAL TEAM	4,691	3,026	2,50,000	6,41,100
PTS-A12	TOTAL TEAM	9,491	6,226	4,80,000	11,21,100
PTS-A13	TOTAL TEAM	19,091	12,626	8,00,000	19,21,100
PTS-A14	TOTAL TEAM	38,291	25,426	12,00,000	31,21,100
PTS-A15	TOTAL TEAM	78,291	55,426	25,00,000	56,21,100
PTS-A16	TOTAL TEAM	1,58,291	1,15,426	50,00,000	1,06,21,100
PTS-A17	TOTAL TEAM	3,18,291	2,35,426	1,00,00,000	2,06,21,100
PTS-A18	TOTAL TEAM	6,38,291	4,75,426	2,20,00,000	4,26,21,100
PTS-A19	TOTAL TEAM	12,78,291	9,55,426	5,70,00,000	9,96,21,100
PTS-A20	TOTAL TEAM	25,58,291	14,35,426	10,03,78,900	20,00,00,000